
Sorted on Laps

Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No.  
297 
161 
243 
147 
5 
30 
6 

296 
667 
754 
211 
351 
16 
258 
198 
320 
50 
234 
520 
660 
73 
7 

141 
994 
237 
71 
76 
35 
591 
715 
113 
77 

Name  
Anton Gole 
Alvin Östlund 
Emil Berggren 
Miro Sihvonen 
Indrek Mägi 
Eddie Hjortmarker 
Kim Lindström 
Fredrik Theorell 
Anton Nordström 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Rasmus Sjöberg 
Jeff Oxelmark 
Oskar Olsson 
Kevin Davidsson 
Jesper Hansson 
Mathias Gryning 
Rasmus Andersson 
Mattias Augustsson 
Edvin Hagman 
Frederik Højris 
Rikard Hansson 
Nicklas Gustavsson 
Anton Ekström 
Rene Rannikko 
Linus Grelsson 
Ludvig Lindefors 
Pontus Ståhl 
Andreas Sjöberg 
Herman Niklasson 
Alfred Larsson 
Niklas Pettersson 
Johan Halfvarsson 

Fabrikat  
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 

GasGas 
Honda 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Klubb  
Tibro MK 
Woxnadalens MK 
Örebro MK 
Finland 
Estonia 
FMCK Borås 
SMK Kolmården 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
HAMK DK 
Ullareds MK 
MK Orion 
Hökensås MCK 
Getinge MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Næstved Motorklub 
MK Orion 
Tibro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Næstved 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
Katrineholms MCC 
Finland 
Woxnadalens MK 
SMK Kolmården 
Hjo MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Tibro MK 
Göta MS 
Rättvik Boda MK 

Points  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Best Tm  
1:53.406 
1:52.610 
1:53.884 
1:55.038 
1:56.605 
1:56.904 
1:58.512 
1:57.991 
1:58.394 
1:59.472 
1:58.574 
1:58.169 
1:59.473 
2:01.076 
2:02.097 
2:01.280 
2:01.132 
2:02.298 
2:01.858 
2:04.587 
2:05.500 
2:05.724 
2:06.620 
2:01.337 
2:04.113 
2:07.491 
2:06.808 
2:07.573 
2:06.534 
2:07.801 
2:06.816 
2:06.641 

Diff  

2.196 
22.221 

1:00.464 
1:15.444 
1:18.867 
1:25.284 
1:25.488 
1:44.052 
1:50.266 
1:58.210 
2:17.748 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm  
28:51.834 
28:54.030 
29:14.055 
29:52.298 
30:07.278 
30:10.701 
30:17.118 
30:17.322 
30:35.886 
30:42.100 
30:50.044 
31:09.582 
29:03.540 
29:12.960 
29:15.733 
29:20.633 
29:23.978 
29:32.882 
29:49.291 
29:50.960 
29:51.509 
29:57.251 
29:59.984 
30:02.036 
30:04.990 
30:34.676 
30:36.171 
30:36.954 
30:42.332 
30:44.602 
30:53.361 
30:53.855 

Team/Sponsor  
Motostar Racing 

Bloms MX Racing 
JWR MX STORE 
Kawasaki Sweden 
Scandinavian Racing Sports 

MC Sport Racing Team 
Ronnansgard Racing 

JWR MX Store Honda Sweden 
KTM Scandinavia 

Yamaha Scandinavia 
Absolut MX 
Speedequipment 
Speedequipment 
West Side Racing/ JG stilladser 

HOT 1 Racing 
Team Motorhuset 

Bloms MX Racing 

Team JHL Motorsport 

Printed: 2021-04-17 14:21:30 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 0708-78 39 01 
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman 0702-16 15 33  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare:Henrik Vegehall 0709-90 58 11 
Ansvarig tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM Landskrona MK - Delt 1 
MX1 Lördag 

MX1 - Heat 1 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:43:28 

Saxtorp 1,700 km 

2021-04-17 13:40 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos  
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No.  
292 
528 
945 
25 
600 
108 
231 
290 

Name  
Joacim Clemin 
Sebastian Asp 
Niklas Rohdin 
Rasmus Hesselberg 
Linus Härdelin 
Tommie Henriksson 
Linus Astander 
Adam Einarsson 

Fabrikat  
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 

Klubb  
Njurunda MK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
MC Alingsås 
Göta MS 
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 
Örebro MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Rödeby CK 

Points  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Best Tm  
2:06.240 
2:09.303 
2:03.464 
2:02.684 
2:11.436 
2:06.949 
2:06.227 
2:04.710 

Diff  
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
9 Laps 

11 Laps 
13 Laps 

Total Tm  
29:01.624 
29:25.091 
29:34.908 
31:18.380 
30:16.260 
13:02.381 
8:36.009 
4:27.430 

Team/Sponsor  
CMS Racing/EP Finans 

Marin & Fritid 

Motostar Racing 

Printed: 2021-04-17 14:21:30 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 0708-78 39 01 
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman 0702-16 15 33  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare:Henrik Vegehall 0709-90 58 11 
Ansvarig tidtagning: Anders Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM Landskrona MK - Delt 1 
MX1 Lördag 

MX1 - Heat 1 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:43:28 

Saxtorp 1,700 km 

2021-04-17 13:40 
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